
Sl No BSG UID NAME OF THE CUB D.O.B FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME REMARK

1 BSG673088615 Shananth Pranu P  24-03-2015 Prabhu V M MINUSHA OVERAGE

2 BSG303889070 SUGANTHAN P  06-08-2015 PACHAIAPPAN R PRIYA P OVERAGE

3 BSG158803764 YASHWANTH   H 24-08-2015 HEMANATHAN SUBA OVERAGE

4 BSG673202534 KISHOR KUMAR R 07-09-2015 ROSE R MANJULA R OVERAGE

5 BSG398662654 NEELESH  G 30-08-2015 GANESH MOORTHY M THAYAMMAL OVERAGE

6 BSG662658090 JACKSON BALAJI K.B.R 24-08-2015 BALAJI RENUGA B OVERAGE

7 BSG678429113 AHRAV.T  06-08-2015 THARUN ASHWINI  OVERAGE

8 BSG678431611 PADUA  ROMARIO.P 23-09-2015 PRINCETON.A J SONIA OVERAGE

9 BSG605407545 UMAA SAKTHI   N 24-08-2015 NARAYANAN SALAMMAL OVERAGE

10 BSG666711350 SAMY  T M 03-12-2014 MURUGESH M DEEPA M OVERAGE

11 BSG605407336 SUTHISKA  N K 02-09-2015 KAMALANATHAN KALAIPRIYA OVERAGE

12 BSG673188562 RITHICK.V  20-08-2015 VIMAL.V V.Malathi OVERAGE

13 BSG672524016 Mohish.H  12-09-2015 Haribabu.B.V JAYA SUDHA.H OVERAGE

14 BSG677457060 FAHAD S   06-08-2015 SAMSUDEEN S AJITHA S OVERAGE

15 BSG605407155 SADHANA SRI  G C 28-09-2015 GOPALAKRISHNAN CHITRA OVERAGE

16 BSG671751821 Aarav  01-09-2015 Ganpat singh Arti OVERAGE

17 BSG672919920 LOKESHWARAN M  03-09-2015 MANICKAM S JAYA M OVERAGE

18 BSG398772881 NASVAAN ALI M  17-09-2015 MOHIDEEN ABDUL KADER AMSILA M A OVERAGE

19 BSG673231651 V.SRISHANTH  01-09-2015 A.Vinothkumar V.NANDINI OVERAGE

20 BSG673200841 S.  KAUSHIK 12-08-2015 S.SENTHILKUMAR S.KALAIVANI OVERAGE

21 BSG673597763 SIDDHARTH   S 10-08-2015 MbSARAVANAN R.BANUDEVI OVERAGE

22 BSG666416621 Eekshith Alaparthi  Prudhvi 04-09-2015 Prudhoe.A SOWJANYA OVERAGE

23 BSG667350859 MUTHU GANESH  M 13-10-2015 MURUGAN MUTHUMARI M OVERAGE

24 BSG398684262 KAVIN KIRUTHIK   A 09-09-2015 ARUN KANAGALAKSHMI A OVERAGE

25 BSG186052535 J Z UHAMMAD ZUHAID  11-09-2015 A MOHAMED JAFFURULLA ZARINA JAFFURULLA OVERAGE

26 BSG389609983 SREE MUKILVARSHAN D K  22-02-2014 KARUPPUSAMY K DHANALAKSHMI K OVERAGE

27 BSG657079911 JAINITHIN  R 23-09-2015 RAGAVENDRAN T SAKTHIPRIYA B OVERAGE

28 BSG657080685 SASHWANTH GIREESH SN 29-08-2015 SUNDARAM M NITHYA SUNDARAM OVERAGE

29 BSG608534464 VINEESH.A  10-03-2015 ASHOK MAHADEVI P OVERAGE

30 BSG667350963 JANA JIVESH  S 31-07-2015 SANTHANARAJ P SORNA PRIYA S OVERAGE

31 BSG677448241 ARJUN A  25-08-2015 ARIVAZHAGAN P ANITA S OVERAGE

32 BSG186054190 NEIL NATHANIEL DENNIS  22-09-2015 NAVIN DANIEL DENNIS ANUCHITRA DENNIS OVERAGE

33 BSG677450215 MUHAMMAD ZUHAIR  19-08-2015 ASIF BASHA TASLEEM FATHIMA OVERAGE

34 BSG677462626 JOVIDH MICHAEL   18-08-2015 JOSE MICHAEL VIDHYA S OVERAGE

35 BSG673137630 DHARSHANRAJ.R  22-09-2015 RAJA.S RAJESWARI.R OVERAGE

36 BSG608832098 Kishore  K 03-10-2015 KUMARESAN SENTHAMIZH SELVI OVERAGE

37 BSG681885946 INBA G 03.09.2015 GOVINDARAJ ANANTHALAKSHMI OVERAGE
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38 BSG677723294 YASHWAJITH  25-08-2015 MARIYAPPAN Bhuvaneshwari J OVERAGE

39 BSG677723844 KARTHIK SRIRAM G  08-08-2015 GOPINAATHAN H SARITHA OVERAGE

40 BSG677351689 RISHI BALAN L  19-08-2015 LAKSHMIPATHI S PENCY MARY OVERAGE

41 BSG677351212 DHURVARAKESH A  18-09-2015 ARIVAZHAGAN V VIJAYALAKSHMI A OVERAGE

42 BSG677360568 MARCUS ADEN RD  13-09-2015 ROJER BINNY DIVYA OVERAGE

43 BSG605234415 DELVIN REX A G  13-11-2014 ARUL GNANA SELVI OVERAGE

44 BSG716068573 BENJAMIN    12-10-2015 ANDREWS SUNDARRAJ CAROLINE PREETHA S OVERAGE


